SHOW SPECIALS 2021
C A M PA I G N  VA L I D  F R O M  11/ 1/ 2 0 2 1  -  12 / 31/ 2 0 2 1  I N  N O R T H  A M E R I C A
2
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
All prices are net prices in US dollars, Packaging and Freight costs excluded
Our GTC apply (www.haimer.biz/gtc)
While supplies last. Please see HAIMER Master Catalog for spindle taper options and other potential accessories.
Installation and training including travel expenses

Technical Details
Power Clamp Special Edition
Mains voltage 3×400 – 480 Volt, 16 A, 13 kW
Tool diameter 1/8" – 1¼" (3 – 32 mm)
Maximum length of shrink fit chuck 21.65" (550 mm)
Dimensions WxDxH [inch] 19.68 x26.38x27.56
Weight [lbs] 88 lbs
Order No. PC102-I01-C10-US-SE
Diam.
[mm]
Version BT30 CAT40 HSK-A63
3   short – 40.840.03.00 –
4   short – 40.840.04.00 –
6   short 30.640.06.00 40.840.06.00 A63.140.06.00
8   short 30.640.08.00 40.840.08.00 A63.140.08.00
10   short 30.640.10.00 40.840.10.00 A63.140.10.00
12   short 30.640.12.00 40.840.12.00 A63.140.12.00
14   short – 40.840.14.00 A63.140.14.00
16   short 30.640.16.00 40.840.16.00 A63.140.16.00
18   short – 40.840.18.00 A63.140.18.00
20   short 30.640.20.00 40.840.20.00 A63.140.20.00
25   short – – A63.140.25.00
Diam.
[inch]
Version BT30 CAT40 HSK-A63
1/4 short 30.640.1/4Z.00 40.840.1/4Z.00 A63.140.1/4Z.00

Air
Characteristics Application Coolant
HA
Order No. HAIMER Quality D1 (f9)
[inch]
Cutting edge Size
[inch]
L1
[inch]
L
[inch]
D (h6)
[inch]
Shank  List price
USD
F2014NNH1/4ZR.015.. DA 1/4 R 0.015 7/16 2 1/2 1/4 HA 26.50
F2014NNH1/4ZR.030.. DA 1/4 R 0.030 7/16 2 1/2 1/4 HA 26.50
F2014LNH1/4ZR.015.. DA 1/4 R 0.015 3/4 2 1/2 1/4 HA 26.50
F2014LNH1/4ZR.030.. DA 1/4 R 0.030 3/4 2 1/2 1/4 HA 26.50
F2014LNH5/16ZR.015.. DA 5/16 R 0.015 13/16 2 1/2 5/16 HA 35.50
F2014LNH5/16ZR.030.. DA 5/16 R 0.030 13/16 2 1/2 5/16 HA 35.50
F2014KNH3/8ZR.030.. DA 3/8 R 0.030 1/2 2 1/2 3/8 HA 50.00
F2014NNH3/8ZR.030.. DA 3/8 R 0.030 7/8 2 1/2 3/8 HA 50.00
F2014KKH1/2ZR.015.. DA 1/2 R 0.015 5/8 2 1/2 1/2 HA 64.00
F2014KKH1/2ZR.030.. DA 1/2 R 0.030 5/8 2 1/2 1/2 HA 64.00
F2014NNH1/2ZR.030.. DA 1/2 R 0.030 1 3 1/2 HA 64.00
F2014NNH1/2ZR.060.. DA 1/2 R 0.060 1 3 1/2 HA 64.00
F2014NLH1/2ZR.015.. DA 1/2 R 0.015 1 1/4 3 1/2 1/2 HA 64.00
F2014NLH1/2ZR.030.. DA 1/2 R 0.030 1 1/4 3 1/2 1/2 HA 64.00
F2014NLH1/2ZR.060.. DA 1/2 R 0.060 1 1/4 3 1/2 1/2 HA 64.00
F2014NNH5/8ZR.030.. DA 5/8 R 0.030 1 1/4 4 5/8 HA 110.00
F2014NNH5/8ZR.060.. DA 5/8 R 0.060 1 1/4 4 5/8 HA 110.00
F2014NNH3/4ZR.030.. DA 3/4 R 0.030 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA 171.00
F2014NNH3/4ZR.060.. DA 3/4 R 0.060 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA 171.00
F2014NNH3/4ZR.090.. DA 3/4 R 0.090 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA 171.00
F2014NNH3/4ZR.125.. DA 3/4 R 0.125 1 1/2 4 3/4 HA 171.00
37°
39°
P
Main material also suitable for